
PRODUCT 
SUPPORT

TECHNICAL ADVICE, SUPPORT, PARTS & SERVICE

CATEGORY EVAPORATORS SMALL CONDENSING 
UNITS

MEDIUM & LARGE 
CONDENSING UNITS

REMOTE & WATER 
COOLED CONDENSING 

UNITS

MULTI COMPRESSOR 
CONDENSING UNITS

PARALLEL 
COMPRESSOR 

SYSTEMS

AIR COOLED 
CONDENSERS & 
FLUID COOLERS

AIR HANDLERS

MODEL TTL, TTM, R, TLV 
TLP, TMP, TEP, THP

TEH, TEZ, TES 
TQH, TQZ

TMS/TMD 
TVS/TVD TR, TX, TW  TCH, TCZ, TF LINK/LINK+, 

RACKS, ETC.
TCS, TCM, TCL 

TFM, TFL

TAC, TAF, TAH 
TAB, TAP 

FREE STANDING COILS

EXTENSION 520 521 522 523 524 525 526 527

EMAIL evaps@t-rp.com smcu@t-rp.com mdcu-lgcu@t-rp.com rcu-wccu@t-rp.com multicompcu@t-rp.com racks@t-rp.com acc-fc@t-rp.com ahu@t-rp.com

CATEGORY DESIGN TOOLS, NROES, LOAD 
PROGRAM, PICOIL

TECHNICAL SUPPORT  
& TROUBLESHOOTING ORDERS SERVICE PARTS WARRANTY SHIPPING

EXTENSION 528 529 501 504 507 503

EMAIL software@t-rp.com techsupport@t-rp.com orders@t-rp.com parts@t-rp.com warranty@t-rp.com shipping@t-rp.com

For all  
other enquiries, 

contact us at 
1-800-463-9517 

or info@t-rp.com

Designed for and built in North America

HOW CAN WE HELP YOU? 
CONTACT OUR CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALISTS AT 1-844-893-3222

CUSTOMER 
SUPPORT

For more information visit our website www.t-rp.com



For more information about product lines go to: www.t-rp.com
Due to National Refrigeration’s policy of continuous product improvement, we reserve the right to make changes without notice.

Leading The Way
1-888-578-9100

Available Exclusively from

IT ALL STARTS HERE 
CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL OFFICE FIRST
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TRENTON REFRIGERATION
Brantford, ON - Longview, TX
Phone: 519-751-0444 or 1-800-463-9517  Fax: 519-753-1140

CANADA

UNITED STATES

ONTARIO 
MISSISSAUGA ON

George Tusiuk 
gtusiuk@t-rp.com
Trevor Woods 
twoods@t-rp.com

Ryan Bryce 
rbryce@t-rp.com 

226-381-0520 �or 800-268-6125

HEADQUARTERS
159 Roy Blvd., Brantford  
Ontario • Canada • N3R 7K1
519 751-0444 or 1-800-463-9517 
Fax: 519-753-1140  
Email: info@t-rp.com 

NORTH EAST  
REGION 
TAUNTON MA 
Joe Gallego 
jgallego@t-rp.com 
508-965-7381
PHILADELPHIA PA 
Zachary Eads� 
zeads@t-rp.com 
314-315-2200 

EAST CENTRAL� REGION
WHITE HALL MD 
Thomas Taylor 
ttayler@k-rp.com 
410-698-7454
ROCK HILL SC 
David Dorn� 
ddorn@t-rp.com 
704-771-0777
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NORTH CENTRAL 
REGION
CHICAGO IL 
Mike Schriner� 
mschriner@t-rp.com 
773-844-1619
Phillip Rueve 
prueve@t-rp.com 
312-900-1720  

SOUTH EAST �REGION
ALPHARETTA GA 
Ross Shafer� 
rshafer@t-rp.com 
636-290-4577
Brent DeYoung 
bdeyoung@t-rp.com 
678-670-9197

WEST REGION 
FULLERTON CA 
Johnny Smith� 
jsmith@t-rp.com� 
562-631-6814

LOMA LINDA CA 
Dick Gallina� 
dgallina @t-rp.com 
909-800-0137

SOUTH CENTRAL 
REGION
LAKE ST. LOUIS MO 
Bob Schindler� 
bschindler@t-rp.com 
636-699-6766
DALLAS/FT. WORTH TX 
Jonah Greco 
�jgreco@t-rp.com 
636-395-1687
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